
REHEARSALS

MLT Children’s Theater Spring 2016 PLAY

Rehearsal and Performance Schedule

4:00-6:00pm

4:00-6:00pm

Monday, March 7

Thursday, March 10

Monday, March 14 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, March 17 4:00-6:00pm

Monday, March 21 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, March 24 4:00-6:00pm

Monday, March 28 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, March 31 4:00-6:00pm

Monday, April 4 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, April 7 No Rehearsal

Monday, April 11 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, April 14 4:00-6:00pm

Monday, April 25 4:00-6:00pm

Thursday, April 28 4:00-6:00pm

PRODUCTION WEEK and SHOWS

Monday, May 2 4:00 to 7:30pm (Send a dinner with your child)

Wednesday, May 4 4:00 to 7:30pm (Send a dinner with your child)

Thursday, May 5 4:00 to 7:30pm (Send a dinner with your child)

SHOWS

Friday, May 6 5:30pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm)

Saturday, May 7 1:00pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm) and 5:00pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm)

Sunday, May 8 1:00pm (cast arrives at 4:00pm) followed by a cast party!


